
MEMORIAL CLAUDIO SUGGI LIVERANI - ROSSANA RINALDI

FIS NJR

GIANT SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

JURY TECHNICAL DATA

TD FIS CLAPIZ CRISTINA ITA COURSE NAME VARMOST 2

REFEREE DI PIAZZA CIRO ITA START 1735 m

FINISH 1485 m

CHIEF OF RACE CATANIA CARMELO ITA VERTICAL DROP 250 m

FIS HOMOLOG. N° 9770/11/10

9770/11/10

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSE SETTER TONIUT MASSIMIL ITA GASPARI FEDERICO ITA

FORERUNNERS - A - MARTINUZZI S. ITA - A - MARTINUZZI S. ITA

- B - - B -

- C - - C -

- D - - D -

- E - - E -

NUMBER OF FEATURES 38 37 35 33

START TIME 8.45 10.40

WEATHER:CLEAR SNOW: COMPACT TEMPERATURE S: 0°C F: 0°C

PENALTY APPLIED 43.05 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE

F=1010

PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL RACE TAB

NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME POINTS POINTS

LADIES

1 4 6295089 DEL FABBRO Anna 1999 ITA (FVG CIMENTI SCI ) 55.20 48.91 1'44.11

2 13 6295775 CAPPELLINI Vittoria 2002 ITA (FVG BACHMANN SCS ) 55.62 49.11 1'44.73

3 14 435440 CHYLA Maja 2001 POL 55.54 49.21 1'44.75

4 6 6295508 CAROLLI Chiara 2001 ITA (CAM SAI NAPOLI ) 55.68 49.44 1'45.12

5 5 6295263 BERRA Anna 2000 ITA (FVG BACHMANN SCS ) 56.23 48.94 1'45.17

6 7 6295345 DALL'ANTONIA Silvia 2000 ITA (VE SC CORTINA ) 57.08 48.41 1'45.49

7 10 6295374 ROMANIN Camilla 2000 ITA (FVG CIMENTI SCI ) 56.26 49.59 1'45.85

8 17 206915 KLAPPROTT Luisa 2002 GER 56.30 49.91 1'46.21

9 18 206904 HUBER Katharina 2002 GER 56.58 49.78 1'46.36

10 1 206891 MEZABROVSCHI Selina 2001 GER 56.34 50.09 1'46.43

11 19 6295269 LEON Alice 2000 ITA (FVG SC PORDENONE ) 57.10 49.46 1'46.56

12 16 6295749 VIELMO Giorgia 2002 ITA (VE SC DOMEGGE ) 57.14 49.58 1'46.72

13 15 486192 FEDOROVA Ksenia 2002 RUS 56.12 50.81 1'46.93

14 2 6295601 GARBIN Lisa 2001 ITA (VE SC ALLEGHE ) 57.26 49.85 1'47.11

15 9 6295552 PADULANO Ludovica Maria 2001 ITA (FVG BACHMANN SCS ) 57.25 50.13 1'47.38

16 12 6295103 BASSI Nicole 1999 ITA (VE SC CORTINA ) 58.22 49.68 1'47.90

17 22 206840 KOHL Jana 2000 GER 58.25 50.42 1'48.67

18 21 56558 SCHERNTHANER Nina 2001 AUT 58.68 50.89 1'49.57

19 3 486117 GIRINA Vitalina 2001 RUS 58.45 51.62 1'50.07

20 26 565498 KALUZA Kaja 2002 SLO 1'02.00 52.77 1'54.77

21 23 6295811 POLENTARUTTI Martina 2002 ITA (FVG CIMENTI SCI ) 1'01.65 53.34 1'54.99

22 25 6295881 ZOLDAN Beatrice 2002 ITA (VE SC CORTINA ) 1'02.30 52.77 1'55.07

23 24 6295843 CAPPONI Valentina 2002 ITA (VE PONTE NELLE ) 1'02.46 52.86 1'55.32

24 31 6295480 MASCARIN Martina 2000 ITA (FVG SC PORDENONE ) 1'04.04 54.18 1'58.22

25 29 6295772 MORETTI Elena 2002 ITA (FVG BACHMANN SCS ) 1'03.97 54.84 1'58.81

26 27 6295670 COLACE Giorgia 2001 ITA (CAM SC NAPOLI ) 1'06.18 53.42 1'59.60
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F=1010

PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL RACE TAB

NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME POINTS POINTS

27 30 6295285 FASOLIN Eleonora 2000 ITA (FVG BACHMANN SCS ) 1'07.71 54.44 2'02.15

28 28 6295698 FABBIO Ludovica 2001 ITA (CAM SC NAPOLI ) 1'09.16 54.77 2'03.93

DID NOT START 1st RUN 0

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN 3

8 6295076 BRISTOT Rebecca 1999 ITA (VE SC NEVEGAL )

11 6295812 ROSCA Jennifer 2002 ITA (FVG CIMENTI SCI )

20 565495 REBEC Kaja 2001 SLO

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN 0

DID NOT START 2nd RUN 0

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN 0

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN 0

MEN

1 32 6294256 MARTIGNAGO Luca 2002 ITA (VE SC CORTINA ) 53.04 47.81 1'40.85

2 36 6293609 GRAMM Lukas 2000 ITA (AA SEISER ALM ) 53.69 47.21 1'40.90

3 42 6293561 OCCHIALINI Edoardo 2000 ITA (FVG BACHMANN SCS ) 53.75 47.53 1'41.28

4 65 6293780 BARATO Pietro 2001 ITA (FVG SC PORDENONE ) 53.46 48.02 1'41.48

5 39 6293837 PLANOETSCHER Gabriel 2001 ITA (AA SEISER ALM ) 53.99 47.76 1'41.75

6 38 203055 STREIBL Marius 2001 GER 53.55 48.29 1'41.84

7 37 6293967 DALLA LIBERA Thomas 2001 ITA (VE SC CORTINA ) 53.92 47.93 1'41.85

8 51 6293914 LA GRASSA Michele 2001 ITA (FVG SC PORDENONE ) 54.02 47.97 1'41.99

9 34 6293205 BIONDO Filippo 1999 ITA (VE SC CORTINA ) 53.95 48.45 1'42.40

10 48 6293468 CUSIN Samuele 2000 ITA (FVG CIMENTI SCI ) 54.59 47.89 1'42.48

11 47 6294227 DE ZANNA Elia 2002 ITA (VE SC CORTINA ) 54.64 47.87 1'42.51

40 203052 SCHMID Simon 2001 GER 54.49 48.02 1'42.51

13 43 6293833 LANTSCHNER David 2001 ITA (AA SEISER ALM ) 55.20 47.42 1'42.62

14 63 6293614 VALENTINI Nicolo' 2000 ITA (VE DOLOMITI CAD ) 54.40 48.62 1'43.02

15 50 6293931 POMARE' Sandro 2001 ITA (VE SC CORTINA ) 54.77 48.35 1'43.12

16 44 6292910 NARDO Alessio 1998 ITA (FVG MONTE LUSSAR ) 54.83 48.30 1'43.13

17 64 6293789 PALMEGIANO Paolo 2001 ITA (FVG SC PORDENONE ) 54.85 48.38 1'43.23

18 35 6293452 MENCACCINI Andrea 2000 ITA (FVG BACHMANN SCS ) 55.18 48.17 1'43.35

19 73 203093 ORRELL Jamie 2002 GER 54.82 48.66 1'43.48

20 79 6294348 AGOSTINIS Cristiano 2002 ITA (FVG MONTE DAUDA ) 54.62 48.88 1'43.50

21 33 561423 DEL LATTE Mattia 2001 SLO 55.05 48.49 1'43.54

22 53 6293133 DEL FABRO Samuele 1999 ITA (FVG CIMENTI SCI ) 54.68 48.97 1'43.65

23 54 110474 SCHILKRUT Martin 2002 CHI 55.49 48.17 1'43.66

24 58 6293484 DE MARTIN TOPRANIN Frances 2000 ITA (VE US VAL PADOL ) 55.31 48.39 1'43.70

25 55 6293937 CARRAIN Brenno 2001 ITA (VE SC CORTINA ) 55.17 48.61 1'43.78

26 60 203070 KOLB Ludwig 2001 GER 55.30 48.61 1'43.91

27 67 6293420 BALDI Thomas 2000 ITA (TN US PRIMIERO ) 55.38 48.54 1'43.92

28 76 6293459 ROZIC Enrico 2000 ITA (FVG CIMENTI SCI ) 55.63 48.58 1'44.21

29 46 110429 SCHILKRUT Ian 2000 CHI 55.64 48.60 1'44.24

30 62 6293982 ZANNIN Mario 2001 ITA (VE DOLOMITI CAD ) 55.82 48.46 1'44.28

31 94 54748 MAYR Maximilian 2002 AUT 55.37 49.14 1'44.51

32 69 410451 ROBERTS Keir 2002 NZL 55.87 48.99 1'44.86

33 61 6293548 GIULIO Francesco 2000 ITA (FVG BACHMANN SCS ) 56.07 49.85 1'45.92

34 77 6294224 DIBONA Alberto 2002 ITA (VE SC CORTINA ) 56.24 49.70 1'45.94

35 49 6293836 LARCHER Maximilian 2001 ITA (AA SEISER ALM ) 56.53 49.72 1'46.25

36 66 6293942 BARZAN Matteo 2001 ITA (FVG SC PORDENONE ) 55.96 50.51 1'46.47

37 83 6293429 MAGALINI Pietro 2000 ITA (VE SC CORTINA ) 57.06 49.61 1'46.67

38 78 6293617 GHEDINA Alessandro 2000 ITA (VE SC CORTINA ) 57.14 49.72 1'46.86

39 84 6293230 DA RIN Matteo 1999 ITA (AA GSA GROLE ) 56.95 50.17 1'47.12

40 88 6294425 RAGONESI Nicola 2002 ITA (VE PONTE NELLE ) 57.53 49.84 1'47.37

41 92 520217 BERKIN Derin 2002 TUR 57.14 50.71 1'47.85
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F=1010

PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL RACE TAB

NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME POINTS POINTS

42 72 6293822 PUCCINI Vittorio 2001 ITA (FVG BACHMANN SCS ) 57.49 50.56 1'48.05

56 6293835 HENNICKEN Aaron 2001 ITA (AA SEISER ALM ) 57.84 50.21 1'48.05

44 87 6294331 COSTANZO Francesco 2002 ITA (CAM SAI NAPOLI ) 58.65 49.60 1'48.25

45 85 6293501 MARZOTTI Patrizio 2000 ITA (FVG BACHMANN SCS ) 57.48 50.85 1'48.33

46 95 6294477 TAUCER Alan 2002 ITA (FVG BRDINA SMUCA ) 57.75 50.92 1'48.67

47 91 310456 PANTELIC Ugljesa 2002 SRB 58.39 50.78 1'49.17

48 89 6294187 MUTO Francesco 2002 ITA (FVG BACHMANN SCS ) 58.88 51.58 1'50.46

49 74 6293968 VERSACE Alberto 2001 ITA (VE SC CORTINA ) 57.22 53.86 1'51.08

50 93 6294013 BOZ Gianmarco 2001 ITA (FVG SC 5 CIME ) 1'01.63 51.08 1'52.71

51 90 110472 VERACINI Paul 2002 CHI 1'07.99 51.42 1'59.41

DID NOT START 1st RUN 1

86 6293158 GENORIA Luca 1999 ITA (VE SC ORSAGO )

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN 4

41 6293965 GIOVANNONE Davide 2001 ITA (AA GSA GROLE )

45 6293132 VANINO Giovanni 1999 ITA (FVG CIMENTI SCI )

52 6293816 MUTO Andrea Pasquale 2001 ITA (FVG BACHMANN SCS )

57 54717 ANGERER Benjamin 2002 AUT

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN 4

59 54718 MARKSTEINER Felix 2002 AUT GATE N. 37

70 6293939 ROSSONI Federico 2001 ITA (FVG MONTE LUSSAR ) GATE N. 37

75 400335 HORTENSIUS Tom 2001 NED GATE N. 37

81 6294225 GUERRINI Alberto 2001 ITA (VE SC CORTINA ) GATE N. 37

DID NOT START 2nd RUN 0

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN 4

68 6293417 FORNER Filippo 2000 ITA (FVG BACHMANN SCS )

71 6293845 BIOLO Davide 2001 ITA (FVG BACHMANN SCS )

80 561434 KRANJEC Aljaz 2002 SLO

82 6293815 CRAFFONARA Andrea 2001 ITA (FVG BACHMANN SCS )

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN 0

U18 ASPIRANTI - FEMMINILE

1 13 6295775 CAPPELLINI Vittoria 2002 ITA (FVG BACHMANN SCS ) 55.62 49.11 1'44.73

2 14 435440 CHYLA Maja 2001 POL 55.54 49.21 1'44.75

3 6 6295508 CAROLLI Chiara 2001 ITA (CAM SAI NAPOLI ) 55.68 49.44 1'45.12

4 17 206915 KLAPPROTT Luisa 2002 GER 56.30 49.91 1'46.21

5 18 206904 HUBER Katharina 2002 GER 56.58 49.78 1'46.36

6 1 206891 MEZABROVSCHI Selina 2001 GER 56.34 50.09 1'46.43

7 16 6295749 VIELMO Giorgia 2002 ITA (VE SC DOMEGGE ) 57.14 49.58 1'46.72

8 15 486192 FEDOROVA Ksenia 2002 RUS 56.12 50.81 1'46.93

9 2 6295601 GARBIN Lisa 2001 ITA (VE SC ALLEGHE ) 57.26 49.85 1'47.11

10 9 6295552 PADULANO Ludovica Maria 2001 ITA (FVG BACHMANN SCS ) 57.25 50.13 1'47.38

11 21 56558 SCHERNTHANER Nina 2001 AUT 58.68 50.89 1'49.57

12 3 486117 GIRINA Vitalina 2001 RUS 58.45 51.62 1'50.07

13 26 565498 KALUZA Kaja 2002 SLO 1'02.00 52.77 1'54.77

14 23 6295811 POLENTARUTTI Martina 2002 ITA (FVG CIMENTI SCI ) 1'01.65 53.34 1'54.99

15 25 6295881 ZOLDAN Beatrice 2002 ITA (VE SC CORTINA ) 1'02.30 52.77 1'55.07

16 24 6295843 CAPPONI Valentina 2002 ITA (VE PONTE NELLE ) 1'02.46 52.86 1'55.32

17 29 6295772 MORETTI Elena 2002 ITA (FVG BACHMANN SCS ) 1'03.97 54.84 1'58.81

18 27 6295670 COLACE Giorgia 2001 ITA (CAM SC NAPOLI ) 1'06.18 53.42 1'59.60

19 28 6295698 FABBIO Ludovica 2001 ITA (CAM SC NAPOLI ) 1'09.16 54.77 2'03.93
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F=1010

PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL RACE TAB

NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME POINTS POINTS

DID NOT START 1st RUN 0

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN 2

11 6295812 ROSCA Jennifer 2002 ITA (FVG CIMENTI SCI )

20 565495 REBEC Kaja 2001 SLO

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN 0

DID NOT START 2nd RUN 0

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN 0

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN 0

U18 ASPIRANTI - MASCHILE

1 32 6294256 MARTIGNAGO Luca 2002 ITA (VE SC CORTINA ) 53.04 47.81 1'40.85

2 65 6293780 BARATO Pietro 2001 ITA (FVG SC PORDENONE ) 53.46 48.02 1'41.48

3 39 6293837 PLANOETSCHER Gabriel 2001 ITA (AA SEISER ALM ) 53.99 47.76 1'41.75

4 38 203055 STREIBL Marius 2001 GER 53.55 48.29 1'41.84

5 37 6293967 DALLA LIBERA Thomas 2001 ITA (VE SC CORTINA ) 53.92 47.93 1'41.85

6 51 6293914 LA GRASSA Michele 2001 ITA (FVG SC PORDENONE ) 54.02 47.97 1'41.99

7 47 6294227 DE ZANNA Elia 2002 ITA (VE SC CORTINA ) 54.64 47.87 1'42.51

40 203052 SCHMID Simon 2001 GER 54.49 48.02 1'42.51

9 43 6293833 LANTSCHNER David 2001 ITA (AA SEISER ALM ) 55.20 47.42 1'42.62

10 50 6293931 POMARE' Sandro 2001 ITA (VE SC CORTINA ) 54.77 48.35 1'43.12

11 64 6293789 PALMEGIANO Paolo 2001 ITA (FVG SC PORDENONE ) 54.85 48.38 1'43.23

12 73 203093 ORRELL Jamie 2002 GER 54.82 48.66 1'43.48

13 79 6294348 AGOSTINIS Cristiano 2002 ITA (FVG MONTE DAUDA ) 54.62 48.88 1'43.50

14 33 561423 DEL LATTE Mattia 2001 SLO 55.05 48.49 1'43.54

15 54 110474 SCHILKRUT Martin 2002 CHI 55.49 48.17 1'43.66

16 55 6293937 CARRAIN Brenno 2001 ITA (VE SC CORTINA ) 55.17 48.61 1'43.78

17 60 203070 KOLB Ludwig 2001 GER 55.30 48.61 1'43.91

18 62 6293982 ZANNIN Mario 2001 ITA (VE DOLOMITI CAD ) 55.82 48.46 1'44.28

19 94 54748 MAYR Maximilian 2002 AUT 55.37 49.14 1'44.51

20 69 410451 ROBERTS Keir 2002 NZL 55.87 48.99 1'44.86

21 77 6294224 DIBONA Alberto 2002 ITA (VE SC CORTINA ) 56.24 49.70 1'45.94

22 49 6293836 LARCHER Maximilian 2001 ITA (AA SEISER ALM ) 56.53 49.72 1'46.25

23 66 6293942 BARZAN Matteo 2001 ITA (FVG SC PORDENONE ) 55.96 50.51 1'46.47

24 88 6294425 RAGONESI Nicola 2002 ITA (VE PONTE NELLE ) 57.53 49.84 1'47.37

25 92 520217 BERKIN Derin 2002 TUR 57.14 50.71 1'47.85

26 72 6293822 PUCCINI Vittorio 2001 ITA (FVG BACHMANN SCS ) 57.49 50.56 1'48.05

56 6293835 HENNICKEN Aaron 2001 ITA (AA SEISER ALM ) 57.84 50.21 1'48.05

28 87 6294331 COSTANZO Francesco 2002 ITA (CAM SAI NAPOLI ) 58.65 49.60 1'48.25

29 95 6294477 TAUCER Alan 2002 ITA (FVG BRDINA SMUCA ) 57.75 50.92 1'48.67

30 91 310456 PANTELIC Ugljesa 2002 SRB 58.39 50.78 1'49.17

31 89 6294187 MUTO Francesco 2002 ITA (FVG BACHMANN SCS ) 58.88 51.58 1'50.46

32 74 6293968 VERSACE Alberto 2001 ITA (VE SC CORTINA ) 57.22 53.86 1'51.08

33 93 6294013 BOZ Gianmarco 2001 ITA (FVG SC 5 CIME ) 1'01.63 51.08 1'52.71

34 90 110472 VERACINI Paul 2002 CHI 1'07.99 51.42 1'59.41

DID NOT START 1st RUN 0

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN 3

41 6293965 GIOVANNONE Davide 2001 ITA (AA GSA GROLE )

52 6293816 MUTO Andrea Pasquale 2001 ITA (FVG BACHMANN SCS )

57 54717 ANGERER Benjamin 2002 AUT
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PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL RACE TAB

NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME POINTS POINTS

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN 4

59 54718 MARKSTEINER Felix 2002 AUT GATE N. 37

70 6293939 ROSSONI Federico 2001 ITA (FVG MONTE LUSSAR ) GATE N. 37

75 400335 HORTENSIUS Tom 2001 NED GATE N. 37

81 6294225 GUERRINI Alberto 2001 ITA (VE SC CORTINA ) GATE N. 37

DID NOT START 2nd RUN 0

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN 3

71 6293845 BIOLO Davide 2001 ITA (FVG BACHMANN SCS )

80 561434 KRANJEC Aljaz 2002 SLO

82 6293815 CRAFFONARA Andrea 2001 ITA (FVG BACHMANN SCS )

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN 0

The Technical Delegate

CLAPIZ CRISTINA (ITA) #1067
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